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Nome
MAESTRO
WM15
TOBIAS
SALAZAR
MOLEQUE
BICO DE OURO
JUJu
NO LIMITE
ESTRALA
MATRACA

Anilha
004485
073452
150838
006268
015253
019250
125308
210626
165334
030127

Dono
THIAGO VOLTOLINI
VALERIO MACHADO
ANDRE ANTONIO L.
VALMIR
DIEGO DA SILVA LARA
JOAO CARLOS DA SILVA
OSMAR
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
WALTER ROCHA
DALBO

COLEIRO 13/06/2021

Cidade
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
NAO INF.
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

ATP -

Tijucas

10/15 min Pontos

0/150
0/102
0/89
0/58
0/53
0/53
0/49
0/48
0/44
0/36
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